POICOOSSITTAL LET S. 871

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	(PROPOSED CORPO	-12/12	. ude suffix) 4903455 2/0001018002 *78.75 *****78.73	
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and a	check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED	
				l
FROM:	Peggy Emhardt Nam	e (Printed or typed)		
			Z00	
	9205 Patio Court	Address	A A	
	Spring Hill, Florida	. 34608	FEB 12 GRETARY (LAHASSE	
	Spring Hill, Florida		ARY SSE	Lance Lance
	Spring Hill, Florida (352) 666-5038	. 34608	12 SSE	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

(देनान)।



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

FILED

2001 FEB 12 PM 3: 16

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

December 18, 2000.

PEGGY EMHARDT 9205 PATIO COURT SPRING HILL, FL 34608

SUBJECT: FLAMINGO AIR SAFARI TOURS

Ref. Number: W00000029523

We have received your document for FLAMINGO AIR SAFARI TOURS. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6973.

Letter Number: 700A00063341

Claretha Golden Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Flamingo Air Safari Tours Company

FILED

2001 FEB 12 PM 3: 17

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

9205 Patio Court,. Spring Hill, FlA 34608

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Private Airplane Tours

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

1,000,000

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s) and address(es):

Pres. Peggy Emhardt, 9205 Patio Court, Spring Hill, Fla. 34608

Vice Pres. Starlett Bunch, 3224 Bluestone Ave., Spring Hill, Fla. 34609

Sec./Tres. Albert Warner, 11710 Pilot Country Dr., Brooksville, Fla. 34610

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Starlett Bunch 3224 Bluestone Ave Spring Hill, Fla. 34609

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Peggy Emhardt 9205 Patio Crt. Spring Hill, Fla. 34608

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Ducter 1. 10 une

12-5-0

Date

Signature/Registered Agent

12-5-00

Signature/Incorporator

Date